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. . N.R.GC. OPERATING DATA REPORT
\ DOCKET WO 50-315
’ DATE 01-Scp-88
COMPLETED RY H.8. QILES
TELEPHONE 616-465-5901
)‘ERATING STATUS

i. it Name 5. C. Cook Unit 1 R T . .
2. Reporting Period AUGUST 1988 !'nothes !
3. Licensed Thermal Power [(4d% 3250 !
4. Name Plate Rating (Cross JWe) 1152 ! :
S. Design IZliecbcical Rating {Nébt MWe) 1090, !
£. Maximem Dependabloe Capacily (GRO 35 MWe) 1056, :
7. Maximum Dependable Capacity Nebt MWae) 1620 - - m e ————
8. If Changes Occur in Papau_ty Ratings (Items no. 3 through 7) Gince

Last Report Gilve Reasan

3. Power Level To Which Restricted. If Any {(Net MWe)
10. Reasons For Restrictions. If Any:

—nn e 0s

Thisz Mo. Yr. Lo Date summ.
11, Hours in Reporting Teriod | T44.0 5855.C 1168C7.0
12. No. of ilrs. Reactor Was Critica 744.0 5802.3 817640.2
13. Reactor Reserve Shutdown llours c.C 0.0 463.0
11. ilours Generator on Line 744.0 5790.0 86027.5
15. 9Init Reserve Shutdown lours 0.0 0.0 321.0
158. Gross Therm Energy GCem . {MWH) 2300287 16798201 249797199
17. Gross Elvct EZnergy fon. {MWH) 71922 5410410 81584080
13. Het Elect. Bnerpy Ceon. (MWD 89LE00 5208787 T8439785
19. Unit Gervice TFackor 100.0 98.93 73.0
20. Unit Avallability Factoer 100.% 98.9 73.0
21. Unit Capacity Factor {MDC Neb) 91.° 87.2 65.3
22. Gnit Capacity FPactor (DR Netbt) 9c. 2 846.4 63.2
23. Onit Torcad Jutage Rube 0.0 .5 7.9

24. ghutuuwn" Scheduled over Next Six Months (Type,Date,and Duration):
Ice Condenser surveillance outage to begin on December 16, 1988 for_an

.estimated duration of 32 hours.

If Shut Down At End of Report Period, Estimated Date o»f Startup:

)
3]

’

Z268. Units in Test Status {Trior to Commercial prrﬂ ion):

Forcast Achicoved
TNITIAL CRITICALITY
INITIAL ELECTRICITY
COMMERCIAL CPERATION
(’ 8810130300 £50831 N ,gz,ui
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nockerno. 50-315

UNIT SHUTDHOWNS AND POWER REDUCTIONS ) ' UNITNAME D.C. Cook Unit 1
) DATE 2-9-88
COMPLETED bY i
REPORT MPNTI_AUGUST _ TeLerone (8T) 4B s30T
“t ’ -
[ -3 (4 ] 3 t.? ' 5 . . N
“ 28 L Llcensce Es, £ Cause & Corective
No. Date §: g 2 é - Even 83 EE Action o
- = g S g Repns & DAY 8 Prevemt Recurrence
There were no unit shutdowns during
! the month of August. Reactor power
was raised to 100% during the
extended hot weather to meet system
demand. Reactor power was reduced
to the 90% administrative power
| ) 1imit on August 20, 1988.
i | 2 J - . 4
F: Faced Reason: Mathud: Exhiblt G - astsuctions
S: Scheduled A-Equipment Falluge (Explalu) §-Manual for Prepgaatinn of Daa
D-Malutenance of Tesd T Z-Manual Scram. Eatey Sheets f Licensee -
C-Reluellng J-Avtimmatle Scram. Evend Repont (LER) File (INUREG-
D-Regulatiny Resteiciing 4-Othesr (Explain) 0161) )
i-Opeatm Tralning & License Exanidnation
F-Administsative $
. G-Operatlonal Eveon (Explain) Extubl §- Same Sugee
. ®)11) 11 Olhes (Explain) .




SN AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL (MWe-Net)

DOCKET NO. 50-315
ONIT ONE
DATE 1-Sep—-88

COMPLETED BY

mer
[

MONTH AUGUST 1988

AVERAGE DAILY
DAY POWER LEVEL

378
867
886
941
957
966
959
962
960
359
961
2 . 960
13 953
14 355
15 954
18 957

b2 pd SOOI U (IN)

= Q

H.B. GILES
616-4865 -59C1

AVERAGE DAILY
DAY PCWER LEVEL
17 951
18 363
19 996
20 916
21 906
22 904
23 905
24 903
25 904
28 902
27 901
28 900
20 897
3 896
31 885
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Indiana Michigan .
Power Company .

Cook Nuclear Plant
fB’.O(.1 Box 45!?4 0
ridgman, MI 49106

616 465 5901
g
INDIANA
RICHIGAN
POWER

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn: Document Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 20555

September 9, 1988

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to the requirements of Donald C. Cook Nuclear Plant Unit 1
Technical Specification 6.9.1.10, the attached Monthly Operating
Report for the month of August 1988 is submitted.

Sincerely,

./

. G. Smith, Jr.
Plant Manager
WGS/ jd
cc: . Williams, Jr.
Alexich o®
Kroeger N
" Callen o
. D
Erikson
. Paul %
Hahn A%
. Markowsky v
. R. Sampson

PNSRC File

INPO Records Center

ANI Nuclear Engineering Department

T. R. Stephens

NRC Region III

B. L. Jorgensen

S. L. Hall ,

D. A. Timberlake
~  EPRI--Nuclear Safety Analysis Center
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